TRACK CABLES
222 www.elettrotekkabel.com
FLEXIDRUM® T 210
High speed continuously flexible PUR halogen-free control cable,
DIN VDE 0,6/1 kV, UL/CSA 600/1000 V
Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
04110G41020A18 2x1 6,7 19,2 50 18
04110G40031A18 3 G 1 6,9 28,8 60 18
04110G40041A18 4 G 1 7,1 38,4 75 18
04110G40051A18 5 G 1 7,7 48 90 18
04110G40071A18 7 G 1 9 67,2 125 18
04110G40121A18 12 G 1 11 115,2 185 18
04110G40181A18 18 G 1 13 172,8 270 18
04110G40251A18 25 G 1 15,7 240 370 18
04110G40341A18 34 G 1 17,4 326,4 490 18
04110G40501A18 50 G 1 20,5 480 695 18
04110G40611A18 61 G 1 22,9 586,6 870 18
04110G41020A16 2x1,5 7,3 28,8 50 16
04110G40031A16 3 G 1,5 7,4 43,2 80 16
04110G40041A16 4 G 1,5 7,9 57,6 100 16
04110G40051A16 5 G 1,5 8,6 72 120 16
04110G40071A16 7 G 1,5 10,1 100,8 170 16
04110G40121A16 12 G 1,5 12,4 172,8 260 16
04110G40181A16 18 G 1,5 14,5 259,2 375 16
04110G40251A16 25 G 1,5 18 360 510 16
04110G40341A16 34 G 1,5 19,9 489,6 690 16
04110G40501A16 50 G 1,5 23,4 720 975 16
04110G40611A16 61 G 1,5 26 878,4 1200 16
04110G41020A14 2x2,5 8,3 48 78 14
04110G40031A14 3 G 2,5 8,8 72 125 14
04110G40041A14 4 G 2,5 10,2 96 160 14
04110G40051A14 5 G 2,5 11,1 120 190 14
04110G40071A14 7 G 2,5 13,2 168 270 14
04110G40121A14 12 G 2,5 15,8 288 420 14
04110G40181A14 18 G 2,5 18,6 432 620 14
04110G40251A14 25 G 2,5 22,8 600 830 14
04110G40031A12 3 G 4 10,5 115,2 180 12
04110G40041A12 4 G 4 11,4 153,6 230 12
04110G40051A12 5 G 4 12,5 192 290 12
04110G40031A10 3 G 6 12,4 172,8 260 10
04110G40041A10 4 G 6 13,8 230,4 330 10
04110G40051A10 5 G 6 15,1 288 420 10
04110G40031A08 3 G 10 15,6 288 430 8
04110G40041A08 4 G 10 17,3 384 360 8
04110G40051A08 5 G 10 19,3 480 520 8
04110G40031A06 3 G 16 18,2 460,8 620 6

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
36360C64030A26 3 x 0,14 3,8 13 22 26
36360C64040A26 4 x 0, 14 4,1 16,2 27 26
36360C64050A26 5 x 0, 14 4,3 17,7 32 26
36360C64070A26 7 x 0, 14 4,9 22,7 45 26
36360C64100A26 10 x 0, 14 5,6 41 50 24
36360C64140A26 14 x 0,14 6,3 45 58 26
36360C64180A26 18 x 0,14 6,7 53,2 82 26
36360C64250A26 25 x 0,14 7,8 71,2 105 26
36360C64030A24 3 x 0,25 4,8 18,1 28 24
36360C64040A24 4 x 0, 25 5,1 20,7 33 24
36360C64050A24 5 x 0, 25 5,5 25,1 43 24
36360C64070A24 7 x 0, 25 6,2 32,5 55 24
36360C64100A24 10 x 0, 25 6,8 52 65 24
36360C64140A24 14 x 0,25 7,5 62 75 24
36360C64180A24 18 x 0,25 8,5 75,6 108 24
36360C64250A24 25 x 0,25 10 100,8 135 24
36360C64030A22 3 x 0,34 5,1 20,4 35 22
36360C64040A22 4 x 0,34 4,5 26,2 44 22
36360C64050A22 5 x 0,34 5,8 29,7 54 22
36360C64070A22 7 x 0,34 6,6 53 65 22
36360C64100A22 10 x 0,34 7,2 65 85 22
36360C64140A22 14 x 0,34 8 75 100 22
36360C64180A22 18 x 0,34 9 96,6 128 22
36360C64250A22 25 x 0,34 10,8 131,5 170 22
Suitable for chain application Suitable for festoon application
CE
TRACK CABLES
224 www.elettrotekkabel.com

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
04120G40031A20 3 G 0,5 6,3 43,6 58 20
04120G40041A20 4 G 0,5 6,7 51,1 67 20
04120G40051A20 5 G 0,5 7,1 61,5 77 20
04120G40071A20 7 G 0,5 8,2 74,1 101 20
04120G40121A20 12 G 0,5 9,6 108,2 151 20
04120G40181A20 18 G 0,5 11,1 143 203 20
04120G40251A20 25 G 0,5 12,9 217 299 20
04120G40301A20 30 G 0,5 14,3 235 330 20
04120G40311A20 36 G 0,5 14,6 275,3 379 20
04120G41020A19 2 x 0,75 6,4 27,3 53 19
04120G40031A19 3 G 0,75 6,9 54,1 70 19
04120G40041A19 4 G 0,75 7,3 64 82 19
04120G40051A19 5 G 0,75 7,9 74,3 98 19
04120G40071A19 7 G 0,75 9,2 92,3 123 19
04120G40121A19 12 G 0,75 11 142,4 192 19
04120G40181A19 18 G 0,75 12,6 215,3 294 19
04120G40251A19 25 G 0,75 15,2 289,7 386 19
04120G40301A19 30 G 0,75 16,5 320 440 19
04120G40311A19 36 G 0,75 16,7 387,7 520 19
04120G40031A18 3 G 1 7,1 66,4 82 18
04120G40041A18 4 G 1 8,1 77,3 97 18
04120G40051A18 5 G 1 8,6 89 114 18
04120G40071A18 7 G 1 10 117,9 159 18
04120G40121A18 12 G 1 12 174,9 239 18
04120G40181A18 18 G 1 13,8 270,2 353 18
04120G40251A18 25 G 1 16,5 367,5 481 18
04120G40301A18 30 G 1 18 410 550 18
04120G40311A18 36 G 1 18,3 478,7 633 18
04120G41020A16 2x1,5 7,4 45 75 16
04120G40031A16 3 G 1,5 8,1 81,5 104 16
04120G40041A16 4 G 1,5 8,8 101,2 125 16
04120G40051A16 5 G 1,5 9,3 122,2 145 16
04120G40071A16 7 G 1,5 11,1 156,8 206 16
04120G40121A16 12 G 1,5 13,4 269,7 341 16
04120G40181A16 18 G 1,5 15,5 369,2 465 16
04120G40251A16 25 G 1,5 17,5 493,4 633 16
04120G40301A16 30 G 1,5 20,5 525 750 16
04120G40311A16 36 G 1,5 20,7 660,3 856 16
04120G41020A14 2x2,5 8,8 65,5 110 14
04120G40031A14 3 G 2,5 8,7 122,8 159 14
04120G40041A14 4 G 2,5 11 150,1 197 14
04120G40051A14 5 G 2,5 11,5 179,6 236 14
04120G40071A14 7 G 2,5 14 265,2 335 14
04120G40121A14 12 G 2,5 16,3 417,1 525 14
04120G40181A14 18 G 2,5 19,7 571,4 739 14
04120G40251A14 25 G 2,5 23,7 780,8 1004 14
04120G40031A12 3 G 4 11,2 172,9 224 12
04120G40041A12 4 G 4 12,1 216,5 287 12
04120G40051A12 5 G 4 13,2 289,2 357 12
04120G40031A10 3 G 6 13,1 258,8 334 10
04120G40041A10 4 G 6 14,7 328,3 414 10
04120G40051A10 5 G 6 16 398,4 485 10
04120G40031A08 3 G 10 16,5 392,9 502 8
04120G40041A08 4 G 10 18,3 507,4 624 8
04120G40051A08 5 G 10 20,5 615,5 731 8
04120G40031A06 3 G 16 19,1 598,4 724 6

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
36370C64022A26 2 x 2 x 0,14 5,3 17,4 28 26
36370C64032A26 3 x 2 x 0,14 5,9 20,2 32 26
36370C64042A26 4 x 2 x 0, 14 6,3 24,7 39 26
36370C64052A26 5 x 2 x 0, 14 6,7 28,8 46 26
36370C64072A26 7 x 2 x 0,14 7,8 35,9 59 26
36370C64102A26 10 x 2 x 0,14 9 47,5 72 24
36370C64142A26 14 x 2 x 0,14 9,8 62,7 96 26
36370C64182A26 18 x 2 x 0,14 10,4 89,6 129 26
36370C64252A26 25 x 2 x 0,14 11,7 114,3 170 26
36370C64022A24 2 x 2 x 0,25 5,7 21,8 35 24
36370C64032A24 3 x 2 x 0,25 6,3 28,3 44 24
36370C64042A24 4 x 2 x 0, 25 7 36,1 52 24
36370C64052A24 5 x 2 x0, 25 7,5 41,1 71 24
36370C64062A24 6 x 2 x0, 25 8,3 47,3 89 24
36370C64072A24 7 x 2 x 0, 25 8,5 54,1 92 24
36370C64102A24 10 x 2 x 0, 25 10 70,8 101 24
36370C64142A24 14 x 2 x 0,25 10,8 108,7 153 24
36370C64182A24 18 x 2 x 0,25 11,4 133,4 189 24
36370C64252A24 25 x 2 x 0,25 12,9 171,9 262 24
36370C64022A22 2 x 2 x 0,34 6,1 20,3 40 22
36370C64032A22 3 x 2 x 0,34 7 34,9 52 22
36370C64042A22 4 x 2 x 0,34 7,5 43,2 63 22
36370C64052A22 5 x 2 x 0,34 8,1 53,1 73 22
36370C64072A22 7 x 2 x 0,34 9,3 66,4 94 22
36370C64102A22 10 x 2 x 0,34 10,8 90,5 121 22
36370C64142A22 14 x 2 x 0,34 11,8 138,3 181 22
36370C64182A22 18 x 2 x 0,34 12,4 169,2 223 22
36370C64252A22 25 x 2 x 0,34 14,2 247,3 313 22
36370C64022A20 2 x 2 x 0,5 6,3 34,6 52 20
36370C64032A20 3 x 2 x 0,5 7,5 47,3 69 20
36370C64042A20 4 x 2 x 0,5 8,5 61,4 87 20
36370C64052A20 5 x 2 x 0,5 9,5 73,1 115 20
36370C64062A20 6 x 2 x 0,5 10,7 85,3 147 20
36370C64072A20 7 x 2 x 0,5 11 108,4 161 20
36370C64082A20 8 x 2 x 0,5 12 121,5 175 20
36370C64102A20 10 x 2 x 0,5 13 143,3 192 20
36370C64142A20 14 x 2 x 0,5 15 191,7 276 20
36370C64182A20 18 x 2 x 0,5 16,5 257,8 345 20
36370C64252A20 25 x 2 x 0,5 19,5 336,5 446 20
36370C64022A19 2 x 2 x 0,75 9 47,4 69 19
36370C64032A19 3 x 2 x 0,75 9,5 66,2 87 19
36370C64042A19 4 x 2 x 0,75 10,5 101 112 19
36370C64052A19 5 x 2 x 0,75 11,5 118,8 163 19
36370C64072A19 7 x 2 x 0,75 12,5 148 212 19
36370C64082A19 8 x 2 x 0,75 14 188,0 258 19
36370C64102A19 10 x 2 x 0,75 15,5 228,0 296 19
36370C64142A19 14 x 2 x 0,75 17,5 296,9 390 19
36370C64182A19 18 x 2 x 0,75 19,5 366,1 482 19
36370C64252A19 25 x 2 x 0,75 22,5 480,5 620 19
36370C64032A18 3 x 2 x 1 10 88 128 18
36370C64042A18 4 x 2 x 1 10,7 101,4 153 18
36370C64052A18 5 x 2 x1 11,7 119,4 190 18
36370C64062A18 6 x 2 x1 12,8 140 250 18
36370C64062A16 6 x 2 x 1,5 14,8 226 319 16
Other dimension and colours available on request.
Suitable for chain application Suitable for festoon application

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
04130GG0041M15 4 G 1,5 8,5 57,6 102 16
04130GG0051M15 5 G 1,5 9,3 72 125 16
04130GG0041M25 4 G 2,5 10,7 96 160 14
04130GG0051M25 5 G 2,5 11,4 120 193 14
04130GG0041M40 4 G 4 12,4 153,6 247 12
04130GG0051M40 5 G 4 13,2 192 290 12
04130GG0041M60 4 G 6 15,1 230,4 351 10
04130GG0051M60 5 G 6 16,5 288 443 10

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
04140GG0041M15 4 G 1,5 9 95,8 141  16
04140GG0041M25 4 G 2,5 10,5 147 217 14
04140GG0041M40 4 G 4 12 210,2 289 12
04140GG0041M60 4 G 6 14,2 300,5 420 10
04140GG0041M61 4 G 10 18 489,9 627 8
04140GG0041M62 4 G 16 2 751,3 965 6